Name

Steven Lee
Christopher Palmer
Jeremy Young
Justin Spindle
Robert Wilkes
Skyla Helton

Travis Monk

Correction:
Name

John Ferraro

Department

Animal Shelter
District Clerk

Jail Operations

Jail Operations
Courthouse Security
Detention Minimum

Jail Operations

Department

Parks Administration

Dept #

8301
2301
5030
5030
5840
5050
5030

Dept #

7801

COMMISSIONERS' COURT

HUMAN RESOURCES-APPOINTMENTS

November 12, 2012

Title

Animal Control Officer
Deputy District Clerk 11
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Security Guard
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Title

Grounds Keeper (PT)

Salary

$29,301
$31,689
$33,015
$34,666
$25,324
$33,015
$33,015

Salary

$13/ HR

Grade

532
533
550
550
530
550
550

Grade

531

% over Min Effective Date Notes

0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%

11/13/2012
11/13/2012
11/13/2012
11/13/2012
11/19/2012
11/26/2012
11/26/2012

Has directly related experience

% over Min Effective Date Notes

0%

10/16/2012

Candidate did not complete the hire process
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